Disclaimer: every effort has been made to ensure the information provided in this document
is accurate and up to date. However, Tower Fastening System does not guarantee or
warrant the accuracy, completeness, or currency of the information provided.
1300 532 803
Type 17 Screws
Features Applications Installation Speed
Type 17 screws are a thread
cutting screw for wood.
Designed with a coarse tapping
screw thread and a sharp point
for capturing wood chips.
 Fix timber to timber
 Decking
 Substrates where a
flush finish is required
18
speed
Product Code
SKU
Gauge Length Threads per inch
# (mm) (mm)
AS3566 Class4
T17SQC1250 12 5.5 50
T17SQC1265 12 5.5 65
T17SQC1275 12 5.5 75
T17SQC12100 12 5.5 100
T17SQC12125 12 5.5 125
Zinc Yellow
T17SQY1250 12 5.5 50
T17SQY1265 12 5.5 65
T17SQY1275 12 5.5 75
T17SQY12100 12 5.5 100
T17SQY12125 12 5.5 125
Disclaimer: every effort has been made to ensure the information provided in this document
Installation Speed Drill Capacity
1800 RPM max drill
speed